Rank Competitor(s)

Cassidy Slemp
Alyssa Forseille
Hannah Courtoreille
Erika Becotte

a B~ W N -

Megan Nippard

Club

Grande Prairie SC
Whitecourt SC
Yellowknife FSC
Norlight SC
Noralta SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

David Chief

Date:

10-Mar-2017

2017 Peace Region Open

Coca-Cola Centre, Grande Prairie, AB

Section

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

12:02:30PM

January 27 to 29, 2017
STAR 6 Women (Flight B)

Category Result Summary

20.57
17.51
15.02
13.62
13.03
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Points

20.57
1751
15.02
13.62
13.03

Brenda Hart
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